
Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove
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Garisti Dario Albieri (Tubertini)

Unione Pescatori Casumaresi (Trabucco)

Pesca Sport Ferrara (Tubertini Parco)

Circolo Sportivo Il Pescatore (Milo)

Pesca Sport Ferrara (Tubertini Parco)

Canne Estensi (Milo)

A.S. Dil. Castello (Maver)

S.P.S. Consandolo (Milo)

Unione Pescatori Casumaresi (Trabucco)

Cannisti Bianco Azzurri (Maver)

A.S. Dil. Castello (Maver)

S.P.S. Consandolo (Milo)

ASD San Bartolomeo (Team Bazza)

Garisti Dario Albieri (Tubertini)

A.S. Dil. Castello (Maver)

S.P.S. Cavalletta (Milo)

Cannisti Bianco Azzurri (Maver)

S.P.S. Cavalletta (Milo)

S.P.S. Consandolo (Milo)

S.P.S. Cannisiti Renazzesi

Pesca Sport Ferrara (Tubertini Parco)

ASD San Bartolomeo (Team Bazza)

Canne Estensi (Milo)

Garisti Dario Albieri (Tubertini)

Unione Pescatori Casumaresi (Trabucco)

Club Cannisti S. Agostino

ASD San Bartolomeo (Team Bazza)

Circolo Sportivo Il Pescatore (Milo)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(B)

(C)

(C)

(A)

(C)

(B)

45,0

57,0

65,0

66,5

69,0

71,5

72,0

74,5

74,5

77,0

81,0

81,0

83,0

89,0

89,0

91,0

91,5

94,5

104,0

119,0

127,5

127,5

136,0

145,0

155,0

156,0

162,0

176,0

12,0- 9,0- 25,0- 10,0- 14,0

15,5- 24,0- 20,0- 13,0- 8,5

20,5- 14,0- 20,5- 10,0- 30,0

14,0- 15,0- 18,5- 19,0- 22,0

29,0- 13,0- 25,0- 11,0- 20,0

21,5- 13,0- 24,0- 30,0- 13,0

26,0- 18,0- 32,0- 18,5- 9,5

20,0- 25,0- 12,5- 17,0- 25,5

20,0- 22,0- 21,5- 16,0- 17,0

22,0- 27,0- 20,5- 21,5- 13,0

14,0- 19,0- 28,0- 23,0- 25,0

18,0- 33,0- 17,5- 26,0- 19,5

21,0- 20,0- 15,0- 28,0- 27,0

24,5- 28,0- 16,5- 27,0- 21,0

27,5- 22,0- 22,5- 17,0- 29,5

27,5- 22,0- 19,5- 22,0- 41,0

17,0- 28,0- 13,5- 35,0- 33,0

22,0- 21,0- 18,0- 36,0- 33,5

27,0- 31,0- 22,0- 11,0- 44,0

25,0- 22,0- 28,0- 30,0- 44,0

23,0- 44,0- 17,5- 22,0- 44,0

31,0- 40,0- 21,5- 31,0- 44,0

21,0- 44,0- 44,0- 27,0- 28,0

44,0- 44,0- 20,0- 13,0- 44,0

25,0- 23,0- 44,0- 44,0- 44,0

44,0- 24,0- 25,0- 44,0- 44,0

44,0- 44,0- 30,0- 33,0- 44,0

24,0- 44,0- 44,0- 44,0- 44,0

55.210

66.900

45.880

39.290

46.600

39.470

41.090

33.000

35.150

38.480

31.540

26.000

25.565

29.610

20.590

21.100

18.270

19.710

33.080

23.990

11.070

13.980

12.690

17.980

6.920

4.260

5.870

1.600
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